The Alaska Business Industrial Development Corporation Act

2012 Economic Report

Required by Alaska Statute 10.13.590

Industry Type by NAICS title

Financing Assistance Provided

All other specialty trade contractors
Car washes

Children's and infants clothing stores
Commercial transportation equipment
Construction equipment rental/leasing
Educational support services
Engineering services

Fish and seafood markets

General automotive repair

General medical and surgical hospitals
Hotels (except casino hotels) and motels
Other nonhazardous waste treatment
Other nonscheduled air transportation
Parking lots and garages

Ship building and repair

Specialized trucking (not used goods)
Supermarkets (not convenience store)

Total financing assistance
Number of loans provided

300,000.00
100,000.00
30,000.00
4,200,000.00
400,000.00
1,600,000.00
55,000.00
150,000.00
1,700,000.00
4,000,000.00
2,523,000.00
1,200,000.00
937,000.00
150,000.00
200,000.00
3,150,000.00
800,000.00

Total financing assistance provided to minority-owned businesses $
Total financing assistance provided to businesses owned by women

Estimated jobs created/retained

Source: Alaska Growth Capital, BIDCO, Inc.

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

Division of Banking and Securities

P.O. Box 110807 Juneau, Alaska 99811-0807

(907) 465-2522

$

21,495,000.00
23

7,478,000.00
2,873,000.00
1,936
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